Spring
Tensioning
Bolt
True Union Ends
Easy installation and maintenance
SERIES:	 SR50
SIZES:	 3/8” – 3”
ENDS:	 True Union Socket, Threaded or ChemFlareTM1

	 –
Pressure Regulating (Reducing) Valves  2-1/2”, 3”
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline SR 50 Series, PVC, 1/2” diameter, FPM (Viton®) seals, union socket ends.
x = 4 for 1/4”, 6 for 3/8”, 8 for 1/2”, 12 for 1” ID tube connections.
ASR50 005 V U
Body Material	 A – PVC	 B – PP	 K – PVDF
Size	 003 – 3/8”	 005 – 1/2”	 007 – 3/4”
	 010 – 1”	 012 – 1-1/4”	 015 – 1-1/2”
	 020 – 2”	 025 – 2-1/2”	 030 – 3”
Elastomers 	 E – EPDM	 V – FPM (Viton®)
Chemline Pressure
Regulating Valves
Ends 	 S – Socket	 T – Threaded	 F – Flanged	 U – Union Socket
	 CFx – ChemFlareTM	 Blank – Spigot (Butt)
OPTIONS
Optional Pressure Gauge
• ���For inlet and/or outlet
ChemFlareTM Ends
• ���For connection
to PFA tube.
Leak-free
connections for
difficult services
such as sodium
hypochlorite
Spigot Body
DIMENSIONS    INCHES
Size
2-1/2”
3”
HA  D
	 10.4
	 13.4
	 4.8
	 5.6
	 7.7
	 9.8
LS
	 14.5
	 16.0
lSP
	 1.7
	 2.2
LT
	 14.0
	 15.5
LF
	 12.2
	 15.0
LSP2
	 11.2
	 14.2
PVC
WEIGHTS    LB.
	27.5
	33.0
	26.2
	29.7
	31.0
	37.8
PVC PP PVDF
2 Plain spigot ends in PP and PVDF may be butt fused directly to Chemline PP and PVDF piping systems. Weights based on spigot bodies.
NON UNION ENDS
PARTS� s Recommended Spare Parts
1	2 large upper bolts, 2 shorter lower bolts, 8 studs